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D Management Directory  

 

Name  Designation  E-Mail  Phone  

Syed Salim Raza Governor  syed.salimraza@sbp.org.pk 
021-99212447 

021-99212448 

Muhammad Kamran 

Shehzad 

Deputy Governor – 

Banking Policy & 

Development Finance 

 

kamran.shehzad@sbp.org.pk 
021-99212455 

021-99212456 

Mr. Yaseen Anwar  

Deputy Governor – 

Banking Supervision & 

Corporate Services  

yaseen.anwar@sbp.org.pk 
021-99212451 

021-99212452 

Mr. Aftab Mustafa 

Khan  
Corporate Secretary  aftab.khan@sbp.org.pk 021-99212522 

Economic Adviser/Executive Directors/ Comptroller Finance  

Mr. Riaz Riazuddin  Economic Adviser  riaz.riazuddin@sbp.org.pk 021-99212535 

Mr. Amer Aziz  
Executive Director - 

Banking Supervision 
amer.aziz@sbp.org.pk 021-99212496 

Mr. Asad Qureshi  

Executive Director - 

Financial Markets/ 

Reserve Management  

asad.qureshi@sbp.org.pk 021-99212453 

Mr. Noman Ahmed 

Qureshi  

Executive Director, 

Internal Audit & 

Compliance Department 

noman.qureshi@sbp.org.pk 021-99212499 

Mohammad Haroon 

Rasheed 

Comptroller Finance – 

Financial Resource 

Management   

haroon.rasheed@sbp.org.pk 021-99211869 

Monetary Policy and Research Cluster 

Dr. Azizullah Khattak  
Director, Statistics & 

DWH Department  
aziz.khattak@sbp.org.pk 021-99212565 

Muhammad Mansoor 

Ali  

Director Economic 

Analysis Department  
mansoor.ali@sbp.org.pk 021-99212464 

Dr. Hamza Ali Malik  
Director, Monetary 

Policy Department  
hamza.malik@sbp.org.pk 021-99212533 

Dr. Muhammad Ali 

Choudhary 

Director, Research 

Department 
ali.choudhary@sbp.org.pk 021-99218137 
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Ms. Sahar Babar 
Acting Head, Financial 

Stability Department 
sahar.babar@sbp.org.pk 021-99213570 

Banking Cluster  

Muhammad Ashraf 

Khan 

Director ,  Agricultural 

Credit Department 
ashraf.khan@sbp.org.pk 021-99217216 

Mr. Mansoor Hassan 

Siddiqui  

Director, SME Finance 

Department 
mansoor.hassan@sbp.org.pk 021-99212596 

Mr. Rizwan Pesnani 

Director, Infrastructure 

& Housing Finance 

Department 

rizwan.pesnani@sbp.org.pk 021-99212979 

Dr. Saeed Ahmed 
Head Microfinance 

Department  
dr.ahmed@sbp.org.pk 021-99212557 

Mr. Inayat Hussain  
Director Banking 

Inspection Department 
inayat.hussain@sbp.org.pk 021-99211059 

Mr. Shaukat Zaman 

Director, Off-site 

Supervision & 

Enforcement Department 

shaukat.zaman@sbp.org.pk 021-99212602 

Syed Irfan Ali  Director, BP&RD syed.irfan@sbp.org.pk 021-99216580 

Mr. Pervez Said  
Director, Islamic 

Banking Department 
pervez.said@sbp.org.pk 021-99212495 

Ms. Lubna Farooq 

Malik  

Director, Banking 

Surveillance Department 
lubna.farooq@sbp.org.pk 

021-99212964 

021-99213984 

Mr. Mohsin Rasheed 
Head, Consumer 

Protection Department 
mohsin.rasheed@sbp.org.pk 021-99212432 

Financial Markets and Reserve Management Cluster  

Syed Samar Hasnain  
Director, Exchange 

Policy Department  
samar.husnain@sbp.org.pk 021-99212459 

Muhammad Ali 

Malik  

Director, Domestic 

Markets & Monetary 

Management 

Department 

muhammad.alimalik@sbp.org.

pk 
021-99213960 

Executive Director  

ED  (FM/RM) directly 

looking after: 

 International 

Markets & 

Investment 

Department 

 Financial Markets 

Strategy & Conduct 

Department 

asad.qureshi@sbp.org.pk 021-99212453 
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Corporate Services Cluster  

Mr. Zafar Iqbal 
Head, Human Resources 

Department  
zafar.iq@sbp.org.pk 021-99211489 

Muhammad Saleem 

Rehmani  

Director, Payments 

System Department  

muhammed.rehmani@sbp.org.

pk 
021-99212549 

Mr. Sabah-Uz-Zaman  
Chief Information 

Officer  
sabah.zaman@sbp.org.pk 021-99212539 

Muhammad Habib 

Khan  

Director, Finance 

Department  

muhammadhabib.khan@sbp.o

rg.pk 
021-99212481 

Dr. Asma Ibrahim  
Director, Museum & Art 

Gallery  
asma.ibrahim@sbp.org.pk 021-99211867 

Mr. Ahsan Kamal 

Director, Training & 

Development 

Department 

ahsan.kamal@sbp.org.pk 021-99212473 

Mr. Rehan Hyder  

Co. Director, Business 

Support Services 

Department 

rehan.hyder@sbp.org.pk 021-99212398 

Special Offices 

Syed Wasimuddin  

Director, External 

Relations and Chief 

Spokesman  

syed.wasimuddin@sbp.org.pk 021-99212562 

Ms. Sara Bakhtiar  General Counsel  sara.bakhtiar@sbp.org.pk 021-99212541 

Mr. Suleman 

Chhagla  

Chief Risk Officer - Risk 

Management and 

Compliance Department  

suleman.chhagla@sbp.org.pk 021-99212467 

 

 

 

 

 

  


